
THE EFFECTIVENESS OF USING
AUTHENTIC MATERIALS IN TEACHING

ENGLISH AS A SECOND LANGUAGE
By
Sri Rahayu

WORD COUNT 5746 TIME SUBMITTED 17-SEP-2024 09:05AM

PAPER ID 111746155



1
1

1

2

2

2

2

2

3

3

3

4

7

8

11



1
1

1

2

2

2

2

2

3

6



1
1

1

5

5

8



1
1

1

3

4

6

7

8

8

10



1
1

1

2

2

2

2

4

10

11



1
1

1

3

3

4

4

4

7

9



1
1

1

9

10

11



1
1

6







21%
SIMILARITY INDEX

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

THE EFFECTIVENESS OF USING AUTHENTIC MATERIALS IN
TEACHING ENGLISH AS A SECOND LANGUAGE
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

repository.ubaya.ac.id
Internet

ri.ues.edu.sv
Internet

citeseerx.ist.psu.edu
Internet

rdoc.univ-sba.dz
Internet

attractivejournal.com
Internet

core.ac.uk
Internet

pdfcoffee.com
Internet

docplayer.net
Internet

dspace.univ-tlemcen.dz
Internet

254 words — 6%

180 words — 4%

93 words — 2%

88 words — 2%

80 words — 2%

52 words — 1%

47 words — 1%

45 words — 1%

32 words — 1%



10

11

EXCLUDE QUOTES ON

EXCLUDE BIBLIOGRAPHY ON

EXCLUDE SOURCES < 1%

EXCLUDE MATCHES OFF

3rdipcore2014.weebly.com
Internet

Ade Gafar Abdullah, Vina Adriany, Cep Ubad
Abdullah. "Borderless Education as a Challenge in
the 5.0 Society", CRC Press, 2020
Publications

27 words — 1%

25 words — 1%


